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Account statement Generated from 01-01-2020 10 16.

.: 31T g
¢ United Bank of India

The Dank that begine with U

12-2020

Date of Generation :
Generated by :

16-12-2020
OM PRAKASH

SHARMA
CUSTOMER DETAILS
Account No
1946010013341
Customer ID
Name of Customer ASyses
‘ . OM PRAKASH SHARMA
Customer mailld
Address of Customer =
Transaction Cheque Narration Wi i
f ithdrawal Deposit Balance
Date Number P
16-Dec-2020 AA2121156/RegSI.16-12-202 0- 12500.00 1172.76
>EecDate
16-Dec-2020 UPI/035112083778/16122012 5000.00 13672.76
45/DUMMYNAME/ulbi:
15-Dac-2020 UPI/035054159454/15122015 500.00 18672.76
SO/MAHESHSH/KKBK
15-Dec-2020 UPL/035012456301/15122012 3000.00 1817276
. _36/MAMTADEVI/BKID
14-Dec-2020 CASH _ 20000.00 2117276
14-Dac-2020 UPI/034815327779/13122015 2000.00 117276
I 24/MA1\‘[TADEVI/':BKID
12-D=c-2020 UPL/034734224016/12122016 100.00 3172.76
50/AMBIKAJAN/PUNB
12-Dec-2020 UPI/034745808715/12122016 500.00 307276
_ 49/AMBIKAJAN/PUNB _
10-Dec-2020 246237 SELF 20000.00 2572.76
09-Dec-2020 BYINST217819:CTSOWCLG 20000.00 22572.76
09-Dec-2020 UPI/034455777635/09122015 2000.00 2572.76
S9/MAHESHSH/KKBK
07-Dec-2020 246232 BANSHIDHARSHARMASOEA 15000.00 . 57276
07-Dec-2020 UP1/034211023136/07122011 5.00 15572.76
1 1/GOOGLEPAY/UTIB
07-Dec-2020 UPL/034211011014/07122011 7.00 15561.76
10/GOOGLEPAY/UTIB
07-Dec-2020 UPL/034211239980/07122011 4500.00 15560.76
09/DUMMYNANE/utbi
07-Deec-2020 UPI/034139225194/06122017 2100.00 20060.76
19/PRIY ANKA/SBIN
04-Dec-2020 CPH/HDBFENANCIALSERVIC/2 11457.00 17960.76
2 91914233
03-Dec-2020 CASH 10000.00 29417.76
03-Dec-2020 194601001334 1:Int.Pd:01-0 9- 39.00 19417.76
20201030-11-2020
01-Dec-2020 UPI/033631003346/01122016 1900.00 19378.76
S&/HENMRAISHANIDEC
30-Nov-2020 UPL/033408532607/29112016 2000.00 17478.76
17/CHANDADIYBKID
25-Nov-2020 CASH 8000.00 15478.76
25.Nov-2020 AAITY89G] /RepS1.25-11-202 0- 9000.00 747876
>liecDate
23-Nov-2020) UPL032819348784723112019 410.00 16478.76
36/billdeskte/ICIC
23-Nov-2020 UPI/032829498724/23112017 5000.00 16888.76
_ 09/MOHANLAL/SBIN
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23-Nov-2020 AA2121156/CFSI.16-11-2020 - 12500.00 11888.76
B >OrigEecDate _
23-Nov-2020 CASH 20000.00 24388.76
20-Nav-2020 UPI/032515062694/20112015 4500.00 4388.76
30/DUMMYNAME/hdfc
20-Nov-2020 _ CASH 8000.00 8888.76
19-Nov-2020 UPI/032420017128/19112020 5000.00 888.76
i} 26/BHULVPYTM _
19-Nov-2020 UP1/032412283339/19112010 3000.00 5888.76
09/TEJARAM/HDFC _
18-Nov-2020 UP1/032320396924/18112020 75.00 2888.76
_ 07/billdeskie/ICIC
16-Nov-2020 UPI/032137566415/16112015 1000.00 2963.76
_ 1I/GOKULRAM/SBIN
16-Nov-2020 UPL/031960365348/14112014 700.00 1963.76
00/RAIENDRAP/CIC _
13-Nov-2020 UPI/031868383613/13112015 650.00 1263.76
_ _46/SURESHKUM/BARB ___
12-Nov-2020 UPL/031707453848/12112007 10.00 61376
34/billdeskie/ICIC
05-Nov-2020 SMSchargesforQ22020 17.70 623.76
04-Nav-2020 CPH/HDBFINANCIALSERVIC/I 11457.00 641.46
6 89812559
03-Nov-2020 CASH 7000.00 12098.46
02-Nov-2020 AA2121156/CFS1.16-10-2020 - 12500.00 5098.46
>OrigEecDate _
02-Nov-2020 CASH__ __15000.00 17598.46
02-Nov-2020 UPI/030789846005/02112012 750.00 2598.46
10/DEEPAKKUM/BARB
31-0ct-2020 UPI/030541757701/31102018 1200.00 1848.46
53/DEVESHKUM/AUBL _ i
31-0ct-2020 UPL/030507483189/31102007 199.00 648.46
_ 29/EURONETGPA/ICIC _
28-0ct-2020 AA1798961/CFS1.26-10-2020 - 9000.00 847.46
>OrigEecDate
27-0ct-2020 CASH 5000.00 9347.46
23.0c1-2020 UPL/029711102732/23102011 3200.00 4847.46
49/MONASHARM/SBIN
19-Oct-2020 UP1/029312230229/19102012 1731.00 1647.46
27milldeskte/ICIC
15-0ct-2020 UPL/028920013892/15102020 10000.00 3378.46
37/Prahladsh/PYTM
15-0ct-2020 TRTR/028920017572/1510202 5000.00 13378.46
025/
15-Oct-2020 TRTR/028920017557/1510202 5000.00 837846
) 025/
14-Oct-2020 UPL/028810149200/14102010 5000.00 3378.46
S8/DUMMYNAME/uthi
12-0ct-2020 UPI/028613268586/12102013 4000.00 837846
i 50/DUMMYNAME/Mdfc i
12-0ct-2020 UP1/028428057568/10102014 11000.00 12378.46
55/AMBIKAJAN/PUNB _ -
05-0c1-2020 TRTR/027916479432/0510201 8000.00 1378.46
620/0m
05-Oc1-2020 CPH/HDBFINANCIALSERVIC/1 11457.00 9378.46
0 98041888 ]
05-Oct-2020 UPL/027889478019/04102017 2200.00 ]
17/URVASHIS/SBIN _ 2083546
05-Oct-2020 UP1/027815527969/04102016 650.00|
25/GOKULRAM/SBIN _ 18635.46
03-Oct-2020 UPL/027719004043/03102019 199.00 17985 .46
i 18/billdeskte/ICIC )
03-0ct-2020 UPI/027713090381/03102013 2500,
28/MOSAMIME/SBIN ) = 1818446
03-Oct-2020 BYCASH 11500.00 15684.46
30-Sep-2020 CASHDE[’CH%GCN'I DT29-09- 29,50 ) 418446
207
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21396
29-Sep-2020 UP1/027356666554/29092014 800.00 42139
i 09/DEVESHKUM/AUBL ___ A — :
29-5ep-2020 UP1/027313000457/29092013 6000.00 34139
_25/DUMMYNAME/Mdfc : -
29-Sep-2020 CASH 4000.00 9413.96
29-Sep-2020 UPL/027310295550/29092010 4000.00 5413.96
47/DUMMYNAME/Mdfc
28-5ep-2020 UPL/027211376028/2809201 | 12000.00 9413.96
03/DUMMYNAME/Mhdfc
28-Sep-2020 CASH ) 20000.00 21413.96
28-Sep-2020 AA1798961/CFS1.25-09-2020 - 9000.00 1413.96
>QOrigEecDate i} =
25-Sep-2020 _ i} LOANEMI _12500.00 _10413.96
25-Sep-2020 CASH 20000.00 22913.96
23-Sep-2020 UPL/026718059570/23092018 410.00 2913.96
44/billdeskte/ICIC
22-Sep-2020 CASH : 2000.00 3323.96
21-Sep-2020 UPL/026511413956/2109201 1 2042.00 1323.96
40/billdeskte/ICIC i}
19-Sep-2020 AA2121156/CFS1.16-03-2020 - 12500.00 3365.96
B _>OripEecDate —
19-Sep-2020 CASH 15000.00 15865.96
16-Sep-2020 UP1/026519259894/16092019 6000.00 865.96
37MUMMYNAMEMdfc
14-Sep-2020 UP1/025813539083/14092013 4000.00 63865.96
i 35/SHANKARLAL/SBIN _ _
14-Sep-2020 UPI/025813519271/14092013 1000.00 2865.96
33/SHANKARLAL/SBIN
11-Sep-2020 ADHOCPASSSHEETCHARGE 408.28 1865.96
11-Sep-2020 ADHOCPASSSHEETCHARGE 408.28| 2274.24
11-Sep-2020 ADHOCPASSSHEETCHARGE 408.28 i 2682.52
10-Sep-2020 UPI/025415451707/10092015 3000.00 3090.80
03/SHANKARLAL/SBIN i _
10-Sep-2020 UPL/025439160715/10092013 5000.00 6090.80
_ ____ OVJITENDRAS/VUB _
08-Sep-2020 UPIChargesReversal 66.00 1090.80
07-Sep-2020 CPH/HDBFINANCIALSERVIC/0 11457.00 1024.80
5 26848071
07-Sep-2020 1946010013341:Int.Pd:01-0 6- 26.00 12481.80
2020103 1-08-2020
04-Sep-2020 CPH/ACHDR- 118.00 12455.80
RTNCHG/HDBFIN?23 SBRA7R3L
04-Sep-2020 WT[VOZ-IS;Zﬁ}é]??l/O-!O%Ol 9000.00 12573.80
J
04-Sep-2020 AA1798961/CFSI.25.08-2020 - 9000.00 3573.80
>OrigEecDate
03-Sep-2020 . CASH : __12000.00 ___12573.80
27-Aug-2020 UP1/024019098193/27082019 199.00 573.80
23/billdeskte/ICIC
27-Aug-2020 UPr1/024014920893/27082014 500.00 T72.80
i IS/TILAKSHAR/RMGRB i - )
26-Aug-2020 AA2121156/CFSI.17-08-2020 - 12500.00 272.80
- >OrigEecDate
26-Aug-2020 cvwmmmgggmwsnfong? 2000.00 12772.80
26-Aug-2020 __CASH 10000.00 1077280
10-Aug-2020 UP1/022314427005/10082014 4000.00 772.80
33/DUMMYNAME/dfe i 7 .
10-Aug-2020 CPI~I/PMK.!SA{\ISI_}E§I[NST"J§8282 2000.00 477280
10-Aug-2020 CPI-UPMKISA%I:E;JINST“BS?SG 2000.00 2772.80
04-Aug-2020 CPHMDBFIJgAlb;CIg’LSERLTDM 11457.00 772.80
6721724
04-Aug-2020 CASH 12000.00 12229.80
04-Aug-2020 AA1798961/CFS1.27-07-2020 - 9000.00 229.80
. _ >OrigEecDate )
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31-Jul-2020 R UPJ/021345735702/31072015 1500.00 9229.80
_ 23/0OMPRAKASH/HDEC .
31-Jul-2020 CASH 4000.00 7729.80
31-Jul-2020 UP/021356622990/31072014 2500.00 3729.80
14/0OMPRAKASH/IDEC
29-Jul-2020 399919 LICOFINDIAACIII 7022.00 1239.80
28-Jul-2020 UP1/021022302413/28072022 199.00 8251.80
08/Milldeskie/ICIC
28-Jul-2020 : CASH 4000.00 8450.80
24-Jul-2020 AA2121156/CFSI.16-07-2020 - 12500.00 4450.80
>QOripEecDate
24-Jul-2020 SMSchargesforQ120-2| 17.70 16950.80
24-Jul-2020 UPL/020620887031/24072010 8000.00 16968.50
21/RAMESHME/SBIN
23-Jul-2020 UPL/020517156779/23072017 1000.00 8968.50
53/DUMMYNAME/hdfc
23-Jul-2020 UPI/020515243854/23072015 21.00 9968.50
27/EURONETGPA/ICIC
23-Jul-2020 UP1/020511176345/23072011 1850.00 9989.50
15/RekhaSha/SBIN
22-Jul-2020 UPI/020:415492361/22072015 21.00 £139.50
38/billdeskte/ICIC
21-Jul-2020 UP/020313027803/21072013 15000.00 8160.50
09/DUMMYNAME/utbi
21-Jul-2020 UPL/020313461673/21072013 2295.00 23160.50
00/illdeskie/ICIC
21-Jul-2020 UPL/020348825949/21072012 24000.00 25455.50
0U/RAMESHME/SBIN
17-Jul-2020 UPI/019918058504/17072018 2000.00 1455.50
01I/DINANATHV/SBIN
14-Jul-2020 CPH/PMKISANBENINST1/92835 2000.00 3455.50
_ 61487 ~
06-Jul-2020 UPI/018733611364/05072011 500.00 1455.50
_ 52/DAMODARSH/UBIN
04-Jul-2020 CPH/HDBFINANCIALSERLTD/9 11457.00 955.50
0 69449614 —
04-Jul-2020 CASH 12000.00 12412.50
03-Jul-2020 AA2121156/CFSI.16-06-2020 - 12500.00 412.50
>QOrigEecDate N
03-Jul-2020 CASH 5000.00 12912.50
03-Jul-2020 UPL/018533429349/03072011 4000.00 791250
01/0MPRAKASH/HDFC
02-Jul-2020 TRTR/018420408653/0207202 1980.00 3912.50
024/
02-Jul-2020 TRTR/018420408195/0207202 1.00 1932.50
2 - -
01-Jul-2020 UPL018321098355/01072021 49.00 193150
34/EURONETGPA/ICIC
26-Tun-2020 SMSchargeslor(Q419-20 _ 13.50 1980.50
24-Jun-2020 UPL/017612193109/24062012 399.00 1994.00
17/EURONETGPA/ICIC )
20-Jun-2020 UPI/017245211772/20062015 300.00 2393.00
07/RAMKHILAD/PYTM }

-Jun-2020 UPI/016911359885/1706201 1 75.00 2093.00
HEE 51/EURONETGPA/ICIC -
16-Jun-2020 TOLNEMI 9000.00| 2168.00
15-Jun-2020 UPL016554577117/13062018 1400.00 11168.00

u 44/MAMTA/CNRB
15-Jun-2020 UPI/016517391594/13062017 12000.00 9768.00
" 09/DUMMYNAMEMd(c
12-Jun-2020 - CASH i} 20000.00 21768.00
10-Jun-2020 CPH/HDBFINANCIALSERLTD/8 11457.00 1768.00
B B 5 23252850 _
10-Jun-2020 CASH 7000.00 13225.00
06-Jun-2020 CPH/ACHDR-RTNCHG/00000000 118.00 6225.00
i 000000485722 _ B
06-Jun-2020 UPJ/015852797368/06062013 30.00 6343.00
44/RAJKUMARM/UCBA
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05-Jun-2020

= y 293.00
CPIVACHDR-RTNCHG/00000000 118.00 6
000000485722 1100
04-Jun-2020 194601001334 1:10t.0d:01-0 3- 458.00 6411,
- 2020103 1-03-2020 )
03-Jun-2020 UPI/015513092142/03062013 150.00 5953.00
e ——t——— | 3I/MANMOIANS/SBIN
28-May-2020 UPL/014913697161/28052013 4000.00 5803.00
—_ | 45/mdre
h—_\__
25-May-2020 | AD000000000000922050 12.00 9803.00
==
25-May-2020 UPI/A014652474995/25052013 3000.00 9815.00
14/GUDDISHA/SBIN N
22-May-2020 ) 80449 330.00 6815.00
20-May-2020 UPL/014109732348/20052009 75.00 7145.00
i _ O9/EURONETGPA/ICIC |
20-May-2020 UP1/014107390717/20052007 11.00 7220.00
i : 15/EURONETGPA/ICIC : )
20-May-2020 UPL/014106475253/20052006 11.00 7209.00
. _ S8/EURONETGPA/ICIC I _
20-May-2020 UPI/014106472750/20052006 10.00 7220.00
i ST/EURONETGPA/ICIC _ N
19-May-2020 CPH/ACHDR- 118.00 7230.00
L _ —|RTNCHG/HDBFINS4 GBY XEFP2 )
12-May-2020 CPH/ACHDR- 118.00 7348.00
RTNCHG/HDBFINS9
. __UBWXXTOQ2
05-May-2020 CPH/ACHDR- 118.00 7466.00
RTNCHG/HDBFIN23&
i 4DLHVFVG i
22-Apr-2020 CPH/HDBFINANCIALSERLTD/7 11457.00 7584.00
: 483719385 i _
21-Apr-2020 UPI/011242093187/210.42014 15000.00 19041.00
_ i 3HOMPRAKASHAIDEC . _
20-Apr-2020 246331 TRFTOSACHINKUMARSHAKY 150000.00 4041.00
— “\ = = —
10-Apr-2020 CPH/IOCRelN0532051850) /68 147.67 154041.00
. _ 88254802 i
06-Apr-2020 UPL0097 14962034/060420 4 5000.00 153893.33
] 06//utbi -
06-Apr-2020 UPI/009739949535/06042013 3000.00 158893.33
) S1I/OMPRAKASHAIDEC _ )
03-Apr-2020 UP1/009412085578/03042012 399.00 15389333
i 4S/EURONETGPA/ICIC i
26-Mar-2020 AAI798961/RegS1.26-03-202 0. 9000.00 154292 33
>EecDate )
24-Mar-2020 BYINST3074:CITYAREACLEAR 150000.00 16329233
16 .
24-Mar-2020 UPL008409807548/24032009 405.00 1329233
23/Milldeskie/ICIC
20-Mar-2020 UPL/008016718580/20032016 8.00 1369733
) 40/GOOGLEPAY/UTIB )
19-Mar-2020 CASH 7000.00 13689.33
\
17-Mar-2020 AA2I21156/CFSI.16-03-2020 - 12500.00 6689.33
B >OrigLEecDate
17-Mar-2020 _ CASH .10000.00 19189 33
16-Mar-2020 CPHI[OCRch0515385997SIS9 216.24 918933
90638463 ,
= ___-§—~__
16-Mar-2020 399920 LICI _ 6362.00| _ 8973.00
= ——\
16-Mar-2020 UPL/007521506201/15032021 78.00 15335.00
) 30/EURONETGPA/ICIC )
— = -\*n_:‘:
13-Mar-2020 UPI/007330887070/1303201 § 3000.00 13.09
S1/OMPRAKASH/HDFC Ba
- - - _—'—h—_:;
13-Mar-2020 UPL/007313258137/13032013 2106.00 12413.09
29/ANJUDEVI/AUBL
—— ] e
09-Mar-2020 UPI/006928145602/09032014 1500.00 14519.00
22/PURUSHOTTA/SBIN
07-Mar-2020 194601001334 1:Int.Pd:01-] 2- 31.00 13019.09
20191029-02-2020
04-Mar-2020 UPL/006416695614/04032016 1003.00 12988.09
0l/Mdfc
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04-Mar-2020 UPI/006416685631/04032016 2006.00 13991.09
00/Mdfc —
04-Mar-2020 UPL/0064158941 14/04032015 2700.00 15997.09
_ 42YMrGHANSY A/CBIN :
04-Mar-2020 CPH/HUDBFINANCIALSERLTD/S 11457.00 13297.09
7 58394783
03-Mar-2020 AA2121156/CFSI.17-02-2020 - 12500.00 24754.09
’ >OrigEecDale
03-Mar-2020 BYCASH 36500.00 37254.09
27-Feb-2020 AA1798961/CFS1.25-02-2020 - 9000.00 754.09
>QOripEecDate B —
26-Feb-2020 CASH 9000.00 9754.09
24-Feb-2020 UPI/005314246208/22022014 4006.00 754.09
i L1/Mdfe _ _
24-Feb-2020 UPI/005342301884/22022014 3000.00 4760.09
_ 01/SHIVDAYALUCBA _
24.Feb-2020 UPI/005313002985/22022013 650.00 1760.09
: 38/RAMPYRID/SBIN _
18-Feb-2020 UPL/004921446203/18022021 78.00 1110.09
11/billdeskie/ICIC
18-Feb-2020 UPI/004918863379/18022018 23.00 1188.09
: __ 15pmilldeske/ICIC _
15-Feb-2020 UPL/004611009599/15022011 4006.00 1211.09
00//utbi =
13-Feb-2020 UPI/004418012753/13022018 10.00 5217.09
21/GOOGLEPAY/UTIB _
13-Feb-2020 UPL/004412215135/13022012 603.00 5207.09
_13/GIRRAJIPRA/PYTM i
12-Feb-2020 CASH 5000.00 5810.09
11-Feb-2020 UPI/004214128331711022014 10.00 810.09
02GOOGLEPAY/UTIB
11-Feb-2020 UPL004214115171/11022014 303.00 800.09
02/AshokKuma/SBIN
10-Feb-2020 SMSCharpes2019 43.00 1103.09
10-Feb-2020 CPH/TOCRefN05207865792/53 139.10 1146.09
03037809 I
10-Feb-2020 _SELF 3000.00 i 1006.99
10-Feb-2020 UPL/004026032296/09022013 3000.00 4006.99
_ 19/MJRLIDHAR/UBIN
04-Feb-2020 CPH/HDBFINANCIALSERLTD/S 11457.00 1006.99
_ 129713908 ]
03-Feb-2020 CASH 6000.00 12463.99
03-Feb-2020 UPI/003411853720/03022011 402.00 6463.99
10/billdeskte/ICIC
31-Jan-2020 UPL/003113951576/31012013 3500.00 6865.99
38/PREETAMKU/IBKL
31-Jan-2020 UPL/003108001307/31012008 52.00 3365.99
O4/billdeskie/ICIC _ _
28-J1n-2020 AA1798961/CFS1.27-01-2020 - 9000.00 3417.99
>OrigEecDate _
27-Jan-2020 __CASH 10000.00 12417.99
23.Jan-2020 UPL/002324121061/23012012 20.00 2417.99
51/0MPRAKASH/IDEC _
23-Jan-2020 UPI/002311616855/23012011 4006.00 2397.99
20/RAMESHKUM/HDFC ]
23-Jan-2020 _CASH 5000.00| 6403.99
22-Jan-2020 UPL002217906070/22012017 903.00 1403.99
49/HITENDRAS/SBIN
13-Jan-2020 UPI/001219638124/12012019 29.00 2306.99
52billdeskte/ICIC
10-Jan-2020 UPI/001011835545/10012011 10.00 2335.99
33/GOOGLEPAY/UTIB
10-Jan-2020 UPI/001011827210/10012011 8.00 2325.99
32GOOGLEPAY/UTIB
10-Jan-2020 UPI/001011733889/10012011 12006.00 2317.99
29/RAMESHME/SBIN
09-Jan-2020 ._CASH - 12000.00 14323.99
9-Jan-20 : SEEN &, VERIFIET)
ORIGINAL s AN
C e V! S

Scanned with CamScanner
Scanned with CamScanner



Qd-Jan-2Q020 CPH/HDBFINANCIALSERLTD/4 11457.00 2323.99
» 4 79764460
01-Jan-2020 CASH 10000.00 13780.99

Effective available balance as on 16-12-2020 is INR 1,172.76

Scanned with CamScanner
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INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT .
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, 201 9"2
ITR4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,1TR-7 filed and verified electronically]

Assessment Year

0

Flat/Door/Block No Name Of Premises/Building/Village

@-n«- B Y B CETT S N T TRV LA TR TR IR NI ST 3 D RN Y I Tl A TR G o t SO S L T T DR I
Name - . PAN N
OM PRAKASH SHARMA \EVKI'QAOSSA ~

603
. Form Number ITR-4

=
=
a
z
G
7 7.
°= Road/Street/Pos
> b_, oad/Street/Post Office Arca/Locality
Zo% HARIYANA MOHALLA BHANDREJ
!9_ ; ; status  Individual
zo3S — —
= :Z z Town/City/District State pin/ZipCode Filed u/s
-
r- DAUSA
-<
g RAJASTHAN 303501 139(1)-On or before due date
w
-9}
Assessing Officer Details (Ward/Circle) [ITO WD 4(3), JPR J
e-filing Acknowledgement Number 534136720270619
1 | Gross total income 1 327544
2 | Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2 21180
3 | Total Income - = ) RE - 306360
w 3a 0
= 3a| Deemed Total Income under AMT/MAT
(=]
z z 3b| Current Year loss, if any ! A : ﬁb ) :
23] = = — = = = l
5 &= 4 | Net tax payable 4 3
5 = Interest and Fee Payable 5 0
E % - : 331
< 5 Total tax, interest and Fec payable B 6
= N ] | a  Advance Tax Ta 0
S z 7 | Taxes Paid
5 < b TDS 7b 0
&)
¢ TCS Tc 0
d_ Sclf Assessment Tax 7d 331 e ol e ke <o 1
¢ Total Taxes Paid (Ta+7b+Tc +7d) o B ' 331
8 | Tax Payable (6-7¢) 8 0
9 | Refund (7¢-6) ' ) . B ) 0
- ) Agriculture 0|0 0
10 | Exempt Income Others

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 27-06-2019 11:55:42_ from [P address 157.47.238.143_ and verified by

mode.

OM PRAKASH SHARMA having PAN _BWKPS4055A_ on 27-06-2019 11:58:36 from [P address
157.47.238.143 using Electronic Verification Code PWDTICTGTI  generated through Aadliaar OTP

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALUR

: ._SE\Q/E\EEN & VERIFIZD
F oo g Ny o

i T S N -~
> TR MEFC

) . bl:\l'E‘......, QtG.\J : .
— ii“' Newwirswnrur oo —

1S )0 s

Scahhéa with CamScanﬁ

er



NAME OF ASSESSEE : OM PRAKASH SHARMA

PAN : BWKPS4055A | .
FATHER'S NAME " . BADRI NARAYAN SHARMA
RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS : 603, HARIYANA MOHALLA, BHANDREJ, DAUSA, RAJASTHAN-303501
STATUS © INDIVIDUAL ASSESSMENT YEAR  : 2019 -2020
WARD NO : ITO WD 4(3), JPR FINANCIAL YEAR : 2018 - 2019
GENDER . MALE DATE OF BIRTH - 10/03/1973
AADHAAR NO. : 296607691275
EMAIL ADDRESS . govindkhunteta262@gmail.com
RESIDENTIAL STATUS : RESIDENT
NAME OF BANK : UNITED BANK OF INDIA
IFS CODE : UTBIOBSSL29
ADDRESS . BASSI
ACCOUNT NO. : 1946010013341

06/2019 & NO. : 534136720270619)

RETURN - ORIGINAL (FILING DATE : 27/

COMPUTATION OF TOTAL INCOME

PROFITS _AND _ GAINS FROM _ BUSINESS _ AND
PROFESSION
PROFIT U/S 44AD - OM SAREES AND MATCHING CENTER

203876

PROFIT DEEMED U/S 44AD @ 8% OF RS. 2548446
PROFIT DECLARED U/S 44AD @ 12.83% OF RS. 326966

2548446 _
PROFIT (HIGHER OF THE ABOVE) ~ 326966

INCOME FROM OTHER SOURCES

INTEREST ON SAVING BANK A/C : ) 578

TOTAL ] 578

GROSS TOTAL INCOME

LESS DEDUCTIONS UNDER CHAPTER-VIA
80C DEDUCTION 20602
80TTA INTEREST ON DEPOSITS IN SAVINGS ACCOUNT ] 578
TOTAL DEDUCTIONS -
TOTAL INCOME
TOTAL INCOME ROUNDED OFF U/S 288A
COMPUTATION OF TAX ON TOTAL INCOME
TAX ON RS. 250000 NIL
TAX ON RS. 56360 (306360-250000) @ 5% 2818
TAX ON RS. 306360 2818
2818
LESS : REBATE U/S 87A 2500
318
ADD: HEALTH AND EDUCATION CESS @ 4% 13
331
LESS SELF ASSESSMENT TAX U/S 140A
BANK OF BARODA, Law Garden Branch - 0202976 - 331 331
00362 - 27-06-2019
TAX PAYABLE ' NIL
DETAIL OF DEDUCTION U/S 80C '
LIC . 20602
TOTAL . 20602
ORIZINAL SEE
M 1/‘; gf/ﬂ & VERIFIED
Lomi el ‘ '\----.MSF.';
{:;!..--....C,'G].,J‘... ..... .
(S]2. 20 o

326966

578

e
327544

21180

306364

306360

ey



M PRAKASH SHARMA

(0]
' ' (Self)
i i i d for GST ~
Ig;c%r};n;t;on regarding Turnover/Gross Receipt Reporte S SR SAOSEATZ]
Amount of turnover/Gross receipt as péer the GST return filed 2548446

C‘ G Al QEEA o\

' e oLV O VERIFIED

{ I U{%\ =

[ LODE. gt gm

L g = i GG
(S 20

Scanned with CamScanner



INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEM
[Where the data of the Return qf Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted and verified electronically]

My oy

WSO,

Assessment Year

=N 2018-19

S sl Ldee

X A RN BT

Loy

PAN

' Name

OM PRAKASH SHARMA

BWKPS4055A

1
| b

Flat/Door/Block No ll?:llll(‘ Of Premises/Building/Village

’Fnrm No. which

|

has been
clectronically

HEIII/

TION ANDTHE

1% 603

< : transmitted

£ Z|  Road/Street/Post Office f:\rt‘:l/analit_\' I
==
Z= 2 HARIVANA MOTALLA BITANDREJ
2 E Status [Individual
E: g Town/City/District IS“”" 'Pm/?lp(‘ndc ’ Aadhaar I\umhcr/Fnrnllmcnt IDJ
-
zZ = DAUSA AT
52 SRS 303501 XXXX XXXX 1275
&
[+

]Onglnal or Revised ORIGINAI, l

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle) [1 LO WD 4(3), JPR

’ Total Income

, E-filing Acknowledgement Number l63444075005{;18 ”Da!c(DD/I\-ﬂvi’YYYY) 05- 0(-20[8
! i Gross total income ll J - 3"407"v—I :’
2 I Deductions under Cthplcr-VI-A ’2 I 27194 l
3 296880j

Lc}l'_:‘ ‘ 3a| Current Year loss, ifany T
z é L4 ] Net tax payable ’4[ — 0—, j
z g:-, L Coe P o 0 I
& & 5 I Interest and Fee ldydblc 5 |
;C’S F 6 ! Total tax, interest and Fee payable ,() ’ 0 l
S . . - ‘ o
